
Purchase by
the PALLET

Purchase by
the BOX

SL9535200E
SL953509EB
SL953512EB

SL9535200E
SL953509EB
SL953512EB

Item #

Item #

Purchase by
the PALLET

Purchase by
the BOX

Orange - 215 Ft.
Pink - 500 Ft.
Orange - 500 Ft.

Orange - 215 Ft.
Pink - 500 Ft.
Orange - 500 Ft.

Description

Description

48
48
48

40 Boxes (1920 total rolls)
40 Boxes (1920 total rolls)
40 Boxes (1920 total rolls)

$0.80
$1.76
$1.71

$0.67
$1.50
$1.46

$1.19
$2.69
$2.69

$1.19
$2.69
$2.69

33%
35%
36%

44%
44%
46%

$0.39
$0.93
$0.98

$0.52
$1.19
$1.23

Qty./Box

Pallet

Cost / Roll**

Cost / Roll*

Retail

Retail

Margin

Margin

Profit

Profit

**Must Purchase in Master
Box Quantities of 48 Rolls.

*Must Purchase in Pallet Quantities.

2452 Quakertown Rd.  |  Pennsburg, PA 18073  |  Ph:  215-541-1850
Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com  |  Minimum Order: $150.00

Poly Blend Twisted
Mason/Construction String

GREAT
PRICE

Buy Some
Buy ALL!

MIX and MATCH Master Boxes
to total 40 Boxes / Pallet


