

Poly Blend Twisted Mason/Construction String

GREAT
PRICE
Buy Some
Buy ALL!



Purchase by the PALLET

MIX and MATCH Master Boxes

to total 40 Boxes / Pallet

Item #	Description	Pallet	Cost / Roll*	Retail	Margin	Profit
SL9535200E	Orange - 215 Ft.	40 Boxes (1920 total rolls) 40 Boxes (1920 total rolls) 40 Boxes (1920 total rolls)	\$0.67	\$1.19	44%	\$0.52
SL953509EB	Pink - 500 Ft.		\$1.50	\$2.69	44%	\$1.19
SL953512EB	Orange - 500 Ft.		\$1.46	\$2.69	46%	\$1.23

^{*}Must Purchase in Pallet Quantities.

Purchase by the BOX

**Must Purchase in Master Box Quantities of 48 Rolls.



Item #	Description	Qty./Box	Cost / Roll**	Retail	Margin	Profit
SL9535200E	Orange - 215 Ft.	48	\$0.80	\$1.19	33%	\$0.39
SL953509EB	Pink - 500 Ft.	48	\$1.76	\$2.69	35%	\$0.93
SL953512EB	Orange - 500 Ft.	48	\$1.71	\$2.69	36%	\$0.98